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10
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12
13
14
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19
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21
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Il Carreira Diego Salgueirifio. As Ag

18 de xuno de 2016

CARREIRA ABSOLUTA

Dor. Nome Ano

286 Lago Monroy, Ismael 28/01/1985
355 Ferreira Gonzalez, José Carlos 13/02/1974
293 Pedrero Lopez, Guillermo 18/11/1983
351 Burgos Rey, Jose Antonio 28/01/1973
260 Sobreira Garcia, lago 16/07/1997
370 Rodriguez Lopez, Gonzalo 24/05/1972
435 Neira, Lolo 29/11/1962
320 Castro Lopez, Alex 16/07/1978
325 Omiil Iglesias, Jose Manuel 01/11/1980
280 Dominguez Faro, Juan 21/05/1986
393 Mira Fernandez, José 14/09/1971
359 Leboso, Moises 04/06/1977
360 Lopez Dominguez, Javier 28/08/1975
583 Francés Gomez, Marcos 23/03/1967
298 Taboas Carrera, Ismael 14/02/1990
284 lIglesias De La Iglesias, Francisco Javier 09/08/1990
323 Marifio Fernandez, Isaac 30/05/1977
391 Gonzalez Martinez, Jose Luis 04/01/1968
305 Afonso, Pedro 05/12/1980
368 Punzén Rodriguez, Cesar 20/11/1976
283 Gonzalez Dominguez, José Daniel 14/10/1988
333 Tejero Novelle, Bernardino 26/10/1981
534 Paramos Pérez, Venancio 14/02/1957
395 Acufia Fernandez, Candido 31/05/1971
326 Pazo Nufez, Emilio 15/05/1979
567 Pazo Sequeiros, Anxo 11/11/1990
909 Barros Carballo, Diego 28/08/2001
711 Veleiro Diaz, Jorge 25/01/1963
385 Castro Conde, José Luis 30/10/1970
358 Lago Grafia, Roberto 05/06/1973
295 Regueira Martinez, Pabl 19/12/1986
408 Fernandez Costa, Ricardo 27/05/1962
290 Mckay Castro, Daniel 27/05/1986
389 Fuentes Sayar, Jose A. 07/03/1971

lunes, 19 de junio de 2017

Club Licenza
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Non
Ajalkala Si
Asociacion Deportiva C. Si
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Si
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Si
Independente Non
Run Carballifio Non
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Si
C.D.Pinarium Si
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Si
Burgas Atletismo Ouren Si
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Non
Lodeiros Athletics Trail  Non
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Si
Independente Non
Sociedad GimnésticaD Si
Adn Runners - Telmo Pe Non
Club Atletismo Tui-Ther Si
Independente Non
Independente Non
Aviva Sport Club Si
Independente Non
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Si
Comesafia Sporting Clu  Si
Club Atletismo Tui-Ther Si
Independente Non
Comesafia Sporting Clu  Si
VIl Legio Gémina Non
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Non
Lodeiros Athletics Trail  Non
Club Atletismo Porrifio ~ Si
Veteranos De Samil Si
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Non
C.D.Pinarium Non

se o Y

uinas

2017

Categoria

Senior M
Veteran B M
Senior M
Veteran B M
Promesa M
Veteran B M
Veteran D M
Veteran AM
Veteran AM
Senior M
Veteran C M
Veteran B M
Veteran B M
Veteran C M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterdn B M
Veteran C M
Veteran AM
Veteran B M
Senior M
Veteran AM
Veteran D M
Veteran C M
Veteran AM
Senior M
Xuvenil M
Veteran D M
Veteran C M
Veteran B M
Senior M
Veteran D M
Senior M

Veteran C M

Tempo
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Pos.

35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Dor.

357
372
365
259
377
746
384
327
345
297
934
710
398
363
334
332
937
356
579
376
361
349
288
373
352
299
279
741
397
388
354
399
727
415
387
386
382
392
742
726
441
331

Nome

Iglesias Cabaleiro, Alberto
Rodriguez Pinal, Juan

Novoa Rodriguez, Migue Angel
Giménez Anton, Mario

Torres Barreiros, Ramsés
Prado Figueroa, Cesareo
Alonso Fernandez, Jose Ramon
Perez Rodriguez, Jesus Eduardo
Alvarez Alonso, José Angel
Rodriguez Maceira, David
Burgos Argibay, David
Reboreda Grafia, Amador
Abreu Fernandez, Miguel
Miranda Vieito, Jose Manuel
Torres Barreiros, Samuel
Tabernero Vidal, Pablo

Valeije Covelo, Samuel
Gonzalez Vazquez, Francisco Jose
Peres Lago, Paulo

Soto Alvarez, Pablo Jacobo
Mateos Garcia, Guillermo
Barreiro Cabaleiro, Manuel
Lopez Mosteiro, Marcos
Salgueirifio Maceira, José Manuel
Celada Doval, Enrique

Vega Garcia, Antonio Manuel
Costas Fernandez, Jose

Vieito Quintas, Edilberto

Abal Beiro, Antonio

Fernandez Garcia, Manuel
Fernandez Magan, Fernando
Alonso Miguez, Jesus

Vicente Rodriguez, Modesto W.
Fernandez Pérez, Jose Manuel
Dominguez Martinez, Jose Manuel
Castro Dominguez, Ruben
Abreu Fernandez, Fernando
Guimaré Gonzélez, Daniel

Vila Blanco, Jesus

Verdeal Gonzalez, Basilio
Ocampo Cardalda, Alejandro

Sobrevela Romaguera, Luis Miguel

lunes, 19 de junio de 2017

Ano

16/06/1975
22/06/1974
17/02/1973
21/10/1996
21/07/1976
11/12/1963
10/05/1971
04/07/1978
01/01/1976
04/01/1989
23/05/2000
17/01/1965
06/07/1964
20/06/1977
13/05/1981
09/05/1979
11/05/2001
06/03/1977
01/03/1960
24/05/1974
05/07/1972
26/09/1974
26/06/1983
08/05/1973
30/06/1972
19/12/1983
24/09/1984
13/03/1951
17/09/1965
25/02/1969
01/10/1976
09/08/1964
31/08/1966
03/11/1966
27/09/1969
18/07/1970
03/01/1967
24/01/1968
24/09/1961
28/07/1963
06/01/1965
29/01/1978

Club Licenza

Asociacion Deportiva C.
Run Carballifio
Independente
Independente

C.D. Aurum

Comesafia Sporting Clu
Independente
Budfioraid

Club Atletismo Porrifio
Club Atletismo Porrifio
Club Atletismo Porrifio
Asaciacion Deportiva C.
Seguros Bilbao - A Canu
Athletics

C.D. Aurum

Lodeiros Athletics Trall
Asociacion Deportiva C.
VIl Legio Gemina

Club Atletismo Porrifio
Club Atletismo Porrifio
Independente
Independente
Independente

Club Atletismo Porrifio
Comesafia Sporting Clu
Independente
Asociacion Deportiva C.
Independente
C.D.Pinarium
C.D.Pinarium
Independente
Independente
Independente

Club Atletismo Porrifio
Club Atletismo Porrifio
Club Atletismo Tui-Ther
Club Atletismo Porrifio
Archienemigos Team
Independente
Independente

Club Atletismo Porrifio

Independente

Non
Non
Si

Non

Si

%)

Non
Non

Si

Si

Si

%}

Non

Si

Non

@

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

Non

%)

Non

Si

Non
Non
Si

Non
Non
Non

Si

Si

Si

Si

Non
Non
Non

Si

Non

Categoria

Veteran B M
Veteran B M
Veteran B M
Promesa M
Veteran B M
Veteran D M
Veteran C M
Veteran AM
Veteran B M
Senior M
Xuvenil M
Veteran D M
Veteran D M
Veteran B M
Veteran AM
Veteran AM
Xuvenil M
Veterdn B M
Veteran D M
Veteran B M
Veteran B M
Veteran B M
Senior M
Veterdn B M
Veteran B M
Senior M
Senior M
Veteran D M
Veteran D M
Veterdn C M
Veterdn B M
Veteran D M
Veteran D M
Veteran D M
Veteran C M
Veteran C M
Veteran C M
Veteran C M
Veteran D M
Veteran D M
Veteran D M

Veteran AM

Tempo
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Pos.

7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Dor.

769
319
531
340
521
569
338
318
401
353
342
431
341
304
369
380
432
350
350
301
268
120
383
390
337
296
344

Nome

Portela Otero, Inés

Carrera Carrera, Diego

Pére Rodriguez, Loli

Lopez Mosteiro, Ana Isabel
Pazo Fernandez, Angel Bernardo
Martinez Fernandez, Manuel
Abad, Susi

Cadaya Canal, Eduardo

Burlido Borrego, Jose Isaias

De Miguel Alvarez, Isaias

Silva Fernandez, Montserrat
Gonzélez Martinez, Xosé M.
Rodriguez Estevez, Alicia

Rio Losada, Sonia

Rodriguez Carrera, Juan
Carreira Costas, Montserrat
Lorenzo Alvarez, Xoan Carlos
Bermejo Carrera, Angel
Bermejo Carrera, Angel

Lago Santos, Enma

Rodriguez Gonzélez, Nerea
Quintas Carreira, Ivan Alexandre
Agullé Sousa, Ignacio

Gandara Bouza, Jose Alejandro
Ucha Fernandez, Anibal
Rodriguez Jorge, Daniel

Alonso Misa, Evaristo

lunes, 19 de junio de 2017

Ano

18/08/2001
31/10/1982
01/12/1966
21/10/1973
23/03/1964
19/05/1970
10/12/1974
03/06/1978
01/11/1961
13/04/1976
15/02/1972
03/10/1963
12/02/1976
19/04/1978
15/04/1972
15/09/1967
22/09/1966
12/06/1972
12/06/1972
28/04/1978
31/08/1985
14/01/1998
08/05/1969
17/12/1969
10/02/1978
29/12/1983
30/05/1975

Club Licenza
Club Atletismo Tui-Ther Si
Independente Non
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Si
C.D.Pinarium Non
Independente Non
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Si
Club Atletismo Porrifio  Si
Independente Non
Club Atletismo Porrifio ~ Si
Club Atletismo Porrifio ~ Si
Archienemigos Team Non
Independente Non
Independente Non
Club Atletismo Porrifio ~ Si
Club Atletismo Tui-Ther Si
Comesafia Sporting Clu  Si
Independente Non
Independente Non
Independente Non
Independente Non
Club Atletismo Porrifio ~ Si
Comesafia Sporting Clu  Si
Independente Non
Castrelos 20:30 Non
Independente Non
Independente Non
Independente Non

Categoria

Xuvenil F

Veteran AM
Veteran C F
Veteran B F
Veteran D M
Veteran B M
Veterdn B F
Veteran AM
Veteran D M
Veteran B M
Veteran B F
Veteran D M
Veterdn B F
Veteran A F
Veteran B M
Veteran C F
Veteran D M
Veterdn B M
Veterdn B M
Veteran A F
Senior F

Xanior M

Veteran C M
Veterdn C M
Veterdn AM
Senior M

Veteran B M

Tempo
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